
OUR LADY OF LOURDES MULTI ACADEMY TRUST 

MUSIC SERVICE TERM DATES 2023-2024 

 

Autumn Term 

Tuesday 5th September 2023- Tuesday 17th  October 2023  - 6 weeks 

Monday 6th November 2023 – Friday 16th December 2023 – 6 weeks 

Nearly two complete catch up weeks (Tuesday 17th October- Friday 20th October and Monday 18th 

December – Friday 22nd December) 

 

Spring Term 

Thursday 4th January 2024 – Thursday 8th February 2024 – 5 weeks 

Monday 19th February 2024 – Friday 29th March 2024 – 6 weeks 

 

Summer Term 

Monday 15th April 2024 – Friday 24th May 2024 – 6 weeks 

Monday 3rd June 2024 – Friday 19th July 2024 – 7 weeks (to make up for the one week in Spring 

Term) 

One catch up week (Week beginning Monday 22nd July) 

 

 

 

NB Monday 4th September is an administration day 

 


